
Pos 

 

600EXP 
1 
2 
3 

 

600RK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

1000EXP 
1 
2 
3 

 

1000RK 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

61 
82 
13 

9 
26 
70 
74 
90 

51 
179 
811 

28 
410 

76 

Name 

Luca MAGGIO 
Gabriele ROMEO 
Giulio PAOLUCCI 

Stefano MAZZILLI 
Walter BRUNO 
Michele RINIERI 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Marco GHIDINI 

Omar BOSSOTTO 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 

Paolo BAGGIO 
Gianluca RAVERA 
Daniele FUMERO 

Class 

600EXP 
600EXP 
600EXP 

600RK 
600RK 
600RK 
600RK 
600RK 

1000EXP 
1000EXP 
1000EXP 

1000RK 
1000RK 
1000RK 

M odel/Engine Best Tm 

1:12.181 
1:13.568 
1:14.547 

1:14.393 
1:15.487 
1:15.932 
1:16.278 
1:18.088 

1:13.104 
1:13.949 
1:16.016 

1:12.147 
1:13.741 
1:16.348 

Laps 

9 
9 
7 

6 
8 
6 
8 
3 

9 
8 
9 

8 
8 
7 

Diff 

1.387 
2.366 

1.094 
1.539 
1.885 
3.695 

0.845 
2.912 

1.594 
4.201 

Gap 

1.387 
0.979 

1.094 
0.445 
0.346 
1.810 

0.845 
2.067 

1.594 
2.607 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/05/2022 10:33:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 
Race Director : Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano30-01/05/22 
CRV 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 10:14:27 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/05/2022 10:12 


